
SCALE N/A

DWG TITLE

CAD FILE 147FSCM NO. 53919REV. A

DES.

013008 SIZE A

Standard Lengths
-12
-24
-36
-48
-60
-XXX

12''
24"
36"
48"
60"
Custom Length in inches

COMPONENTS IMPEDANCE
MHV MALE

RG59B/U-BLACK
SHV PLUG

PE3108LF-XX
CABLE ASSEMBLY, RG59B/U-BLACK, MHV
MALE TO SHV PLUG (LEAD FREE)

50 OHM
50 OHM

75 OHM

MHV
MALE

SHV
PLUG


